九 譽
Since 1996
Submersible mixer
沉水攪拌機
FINE REPUTATION CO., LTD.
兩道獨立的機械密封，保證沉水馬達長期可靠運行。
高質量免維護軸承，使用壽命長。
獨特的電纜密封設計，排除了電纜漏水的隱患。

額定轉速(r/min)฀
葉槳直徑(mm)฀
馬達級數
馬達額定功率(kW)฀
PJ฀ 混合攪拌器
PJM฀ 低速推流器
Rated rotational speed(r/min)
Diameter of propeller(mm)
Cascade number of the motor
Rated power of the motor(kW)
PJ : Mixing agitator
PJM : Low-speed flow propeller
PJ/PJM
性能参數表
PJM1.5/4-1100-43           431.5            865
PJM3/4-1800-43 3      1800                  1960
PJM4/4-1800-52 524      1800                  2750
PJM5/4-1800-63 635            3120
PJM2.2/4-2200-34 342.2            1810
PJM3/4-2200-38 383           2140
PJM4/4-2200-43 434           2780
PJM5/4-2200-52 525           3600
PJM2.2/4-2500-34 342.2           1750
PJM3/4-2500-38 383           2090
PJM4/4-2500-43 434           3200
PJM5/4-2500-45 455           1750
PJM4/4-1600/3-43 434      1600           3110
PJM5/4-1600/3-52 525      1600           3400
PJM4/4-1800/3-43 434      1800           3110
PJM5/4-1800/3-52 525      1800           3500
PJM7.5/4-1800/3-57 57     1800           4010
PJM4/4-2500/3-38 38     2500           3290
PJM5/4-2500/3-43 43     2500           3940
PJM7.5/4-2500/3-52 52     2500           4280
7.5
4
5
7.5 15.5
11.3
8.7
15.5
11.3
8.7
11.3
8.7
11.3
8.7
6.7
3.7
11.3
8.7
6.7
4.9
11.3
8.7
PJM2.2/4-1100-52 2.2 4.9 1100 52 1351100
3 6.7 1100 87 1401700
4 8.7 1100 115 1401860
PJM2.2/4-1400-43 2.2 4.9 1400 43 1401420
PJM3/4-1400-63 3 6.7 1400            63             1401870
PJM4/4-1400-87 4 1400 87 140 2300
PJM2.2/4-1600-38 2.2 4.9 1400 38 1451600
PJM3/4-1600-43 3 1600 43 1451850
PJM2.2/4-1800-38 2.2 1800 38 158 1750
PJM4/4-1600-52  4  8.7 1600 52 145 2520
推流器型號
兩
葉
槳